
Pre-embedded FTTH Fiber Optic Drop Cable SC/UPC Fast Field Assembly
Connector

Basic Information

Guangdong, China

DYS

ISO9001

SC/UPC

10 pieces

$0.28 - $0.55/pieces

Individual Package or plastic box

20000 Piece/Pieces per Day

Product Specification

Fast Connector

FTTH

2

Fiber Optic SC Field Assembly Connector

Green,Blue

SC/UPC

2.0mm 3.0mm Cable, 3x2mm Flat Cable

Less 0.3db

More Than 55db

SM/MM,G652D,G657A1

-40�to85�

FTTH FTTB FTTX Network

Shenzhen

More Images

Product Description

Product Description

Pre-embedded FTTH Fiber Optic Drop Cable SC/UPC Fast Field Assembly Connector
Installed in order to ensure the quality and efficiency of research and development of the high ratio of the fiber optic fast in products. Pressure 
welding parts adopt new unique structure design, installation no injecting, no grinding, no material . With embedded optical fiber type structure .

Installed with high quality and high success rate and fast and other characteristics .It Can be reused and easy to carry
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Supply Ability:

Type:

Use:

Warranty Time:

Product Name:

Color:

Connector Type:

Fiber Cable Type:

Insert Loss:

Return Loss:

Fiber Type:

Operate Temperature:

Application:

Port:
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APPLICATIONS
Used to open the FTTH fiber terminal end.
In the box, cabinet, such as wiring into the box.
Off the back of the accidents such as fiber, maintenance.
LAN, wan, data and video transmission.
The construction of the fiber end user access and maintenance.
Optical fiber access of mobile base station.

FEATURES
Single fiber, SC/LC/ST/FC-based connector
In-line connection available
Operating temperature: -40° to 85°C
Cable Diameter Range: 2.0mm, 3.0mm, 2.0*3.0mm
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PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Type
SM-UPC SM-APC MM-UPC

Typical MAX Typical MAX Typical MAX

Insertion loss ≥45dB ≤0.35dB ≤0.15 ≤0.35dB ≤0.05 ≤0.30dB

Return loss ≥45dB ≥55dB ≥30dB

Durability 500 mating cycles

Working
temperature -40 to + 85�
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